
 

 
 
    2032/AD.A V 5/2018/AD A V                                                               28.01.2025

Rank Notification

Subject:- School of Chemical Sciences- Temporary Engagement of Analytical Instrument
Technician on contract basis for a period of one year - Rank List - Publishing of - reg.
 
    Read :- 1. Notification No.2032/AD AV 5/2018/ AD A5 Dated : 26.08.2024.
                 2. U.O No.418/AD A5/2025 M.G.U, dated 06.01.2025.
                             
 
          The Syndicate meeting held on 31.12.2024  has  approved  the proceedings of the
selection committee constituted for the selection of Analytical Instrument Technician (on
contract basis for one year) at the School of Chemical Sciences based on the interview held
on 22.11.2024  and also  approved  the Rank list prepared by the selection committee.
                                     
                                              RANK LIST
 
            Post             : Analytical Instrument Technician   
            Department  : School of Chemical Sciences
             Vacancy      : 1 (Muslim)
 

SI No Name of the Candidate Date of birth Category Rank
1 JISHAD A SALAM 04/10/1989 Muslim    I
2 FATHIMA SULTHANA 21/04/2001 Muslim    II
3 NASIF RASHEED V 18/07/1998 Muslim    III
 

                                                            Dr.BISMI GOPALAKRISHNAN
                                                         Registrar

 
 

D
ra

ft 
#9

8 
of

 F
ile

 2
03

2/
A

D
.A

 V
 5

/2
01

8/
A

D
 A

 V
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 R

eg
is

tr
ar

 o
n 

28
-J

an
-2

02
5 

11
:5

1 
A

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
1


